
19

26

21
22

10

9

14

16

13

8

12

20

17

24

25

23

6

7

15

4

5

3

2

18

8

16

11

18

ITEM QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 212-0046A Plate & Tube Assy
2 1 212-0040A Door, Alternate Air
3 1 MS20001 Hinge, Alternate Air, Assy
4 3 AN470AD4-4 Rivet, 1!8 x 1!4, Al, RH
5 1 118-0003A Shim, Alternate Air
6 1 557-22B Bracket, Door, Alternate Air
7 2 AN470AD3-5 Rivet, 3!32 x 5!16, Al
8 2 AN960-416 Washer, 1!4
9 1 557-20B Bellcrank, Alternate Airdoor, Assy

10 1 AN4-11A Bolt
11 12 K1000-08 Nut Plate, 8-32, 2 Rivet
12 12 AN525-832-R7 Screw, Washer head, 8-32
13 1 333-04B Bracket, Spring Attach
14 1 C81 Spring
15 1 308L-045 Saftey wire
16 4 MS21042-08 Nut, Stop, 8-32, Plated
17 1 AN525-832-R6, Screw, Washer Head, 8-32
18 4 AN960-8 Washer, #8
19 3 MS24693-S50 Screw, FH, 8-32 x 1!2, Plated
20 1 MS21042-4 Nut 1!4
21 1 8356A37 Magnet
22 1 557-24 Phenolic block
23 1 91251A153 Screw, Socket Head
24 1 AN960-6 Washer, 6-32
25 1 MS21042-06 Nut, Stop, 6-32, Plated
26 24 AN426A3-5 Rivet, Flat Head, 3!32 x 5!16 2 OF 

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LANCAIR INTERNATIONAL, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF LANCAIR INTERNATIONAL, INC.  REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE 

D

2
SHEET

CAD FILE:

TITLEREVPART NUMBER

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A

B

C

\\Lindbergh\data\Engr\Drawings\Legacy - Fixed Gear\IO-360\Alternate Air\  800-0020A Alternate Air, Assy

800-0020   A   Alternate Air, Assy

Date Printed: 5/16/2005


